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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 7 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 11:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:11.34 465 Q 32.57 38.77
2. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:19.31 338 Q 37.25 42.06
3. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:19.78 332 Q 37.57 42.21
4. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 1:20.81 320 Q 38.02 42.79
5. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:25.72 268 Q 40.41 45.31
6. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 1:27.82 249 Q 41.05 46.77
7. RUDIĆ VRANIĆ, Uroš 11 Spartak Prozivka 1:34.21 202 R 44.82 49.39
8. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 1:35.02 196 R 45.25 49.77
9. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:35.44 194 44.31 51.13

10. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 1:40.21 167 47.98 52.23
11. KOZAK, Relja 14 Polet Sombor 1:50.46 125 51.64 58.82
12. OVCIN, Lazar 13 Polet Sombor 1:52.75 117 52.70 1:00.05
13. TEPAVAC, Aleksandar 14 Polet Sombor 1:54.90 111 52.94 1:01.96
14. JERMOLENKO, Bogdan 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:55.82 108 51.98 1:03.84
15. GRUJIC, Uros 13 Polet Sombor 2:00.66 96 55.42 1:05.24
16. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 2:05.38 85 57.14 1:08.24
17. KRSNIK, Dujo 14 Polet Sombor 2:07.91 80 57.98 1:09.93
18. BECAREVIC, Kosta 14 Polet Sombor 2:08.31 79 58.78 1:09.53
19. KALAJDZIC, Jovan 14 Polet Sombor 2:20.13 61 1:02.21 1:17.92

13 - 14 godina

1. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:19.78 332 Q 37.57 42.21
2. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 1:20.81 320 Q 38.02 42.79
3. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:25.72 268 Q 40.41 45.31
4. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 1:27.82 249 Q 41.05 46.77
5. RUDIĆ VRANIĆ, Uroš 11 Spartak Prozivka 1:34.21 202 R 44.82 49.39
6. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 1:35.02 196 R 45.25 49.77
7. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 1:40.21 167 47.98 52.23

11 - 12 godina

1. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:35.44 194 44.31 51.13
2. KOZAK, Relja 14 Polet Sombor 1:50.46 125 51.64 58.82
3. OVCIN, Lazar 13 Polet Sombor 1:52.75 117 52.70 1:00.05
4. TEPAVAC, Aleksandar 14 Polet Sombor 1:54.90 111 52.94 1:01.96
5. JERMOLENKO, Bogdan 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:55.82 108 51.98 1:03.84
6. GRUJIC, Uros 13 Polet Sombor 2:00.66 96 55.42 1:05.24
7. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 2:05.38 85 57.14 1:08.24
8. KRSNIK, Dujo 14 Polet Sombor 2:07.91 80 57.98 1:09.93
9. BECAREVIC, Kosta 14 Polet Sombor 2:08.31 79 58.78 1:09.53

10. KALAJDZIC, Jovan 14 Polet Sombor 2:20.13 61 1:02.21 1:17.92


